Mill and Resurface 5/5/2020

				S.T Wooten		Fred Smith		Daniels		Turner Asphalt		Engineers Estimate	
Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,350.00	\$15,350.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Asphalt Milling 0-1.5"	40,820	SY	\$0.79	\$32,247.80	\$1.15	\$46,943.00	\$2.75	\$112,255.00	\$3.50	\$142,870.00	\$3.00	\$122,460.00
3	Asphalt Binder, PG 64-22	205	Ton	\$300.00	\$61,500.00	\$510.00	\$104,550.00	\$550.00	\$112,750.00	\$492.86	\$101,036.30	\$525.00	\$107,625.00
4	Asohalt Concrete Surface SF 9.5B	3,410	Ton	\$51.00	\$173,910.00	\$48.00	\$163,680.00	\$106.00	\$361,460.00	\$87.17	\$297,249.70	\$65.00	\$221,650.00
5	Paint 4"	35,000	LF	\$0.31	\$10,850.00	\$0.30	\$10,500.00	\$0.75	\$26,250.00	\$1.10	\$38,500.00	\$0.50	\$17,500.00
6	Paint 12"	200	LF	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.55	\$710.00	\$4.50	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$600.00

\$284,707.80 \$341,623.00 \$628,425.00 \$593,356.00 \$484,835.00